

§
ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REFERENCE NO.2 OF 2011 U/S 17(1) OF THE RIGHT TO INFORMATION ACT, 2005

IN RE:SRI RAMANAND TIWARI, STATE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INFORMATION COMMISSIONER, MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)

Date: 23/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) By Post

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Ramanand Tiwari, Adv.
for M/s. AP & J Chambers

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter before another Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master

|